
附件:

来宾市博物馆2013年公开招聘工作人员面试名单
	姓名
	报考单位及岗位
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
（含照顾加分）
	其   中
	排名

	
	
	
	
	笔试科目总分
	照顾

加分
	

	覃丹萍
	来宾市博物馆技术人员
	13522064906
	141
	138
	3
	1

	徐雪
	来宾市博物馆技术人员
	13522064816
	119.8
	119.8
	0
	2

	韦婉
	来宾市博物馆技术人员
	13522051709
	114.4
	111.4
	3
	3
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